. ERTRENFER YT Y
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-22-317-047

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

96.6 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9-5-22 N W COR BURNETT RD & KENTO

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-1-71
8-12-88
4-18-95
2-21-96-
4-18-95
2-23-00
8-12-04
8-12-04
11-19-04

SMITH, EDWARD E & MARY E
SMITH MARY E.

NO C.F.

SHERIDAN, DORIS MARIE & RICHARD E. SMITH & MARY ROYALTY NO C.F.
~SMEFH-MARY—F—

SHERIDAN DORIS MARIE & RICHARD E SMITH & MARY ROYALTY CORRECTEGF-—hene-

CARTER MICHAEL & AMANDA SP 73,300

BANK OF NEW YORK TRUSTEE SP 46,700
DEISER GREGORY S & MICHELLE A SP 52,500
BISHOFF DREW S & SARAH J SP 84,000

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SRR 131 RRNT-24485




